Blenko Glass Company

Exquisite color, skilled craftsmen, and
imaginative designs have made Blenko
famous in the time-honored craft of

hand blown glass. Over the years, talented
designers have developed contemporary
new designs that continue to be hand
blown in our factory. The uniqueness of
hand blown glass cannot be compared to
that of machine formed glass: a process
which produces items all exactly alike but
without personality. Because our glass is
made in small batches and our processes
are performed by hand, you can be sure
that each piece is an individual work of
art,

When glass has been hand blown it is
common to observe small air bubbles,
lines, or individual marks left by our
craftsmen. These are not flaws, but rather
the distinctive nature of the hand blown
process, which identify and magnify the
distinctiveness of each piece of glass. In a
world of increasing automation and stan-
dardization, we at Blenko pride ourselves
in paying particular attention to the forms
and designs, which stay true to the tra-
dition of hand blown glass. For over 100
years Blenko has maintained the tradition
of hand made glass. We welcome you to

become a part of our tradition.

Above from Left to Right: William J. Blenko, William H. Blenko, Sr., W. H. Blenko, Jr.,
and Walter Blenko, Jr.
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Colors and Treatments

Available in 2016

Crystal

Topaz

Tangerine

Amethyst

Spring Green

Kiwi

Clover

Bermuda

Seabreeze

Azure

Cobalt

Crackle

. We dip our hot glass into water caus-
. ingtheglasstocrack.Wethenreheatit,
. fusing the glass back to a stable form
| but retaining the intriguing visual
i impact of those many and diverse
i once cracked lines. Many pieces
* are available in crackle. The catalog
indicates if it is available with the
presence of a “crackle or plain”in the
description. Blenko has produced
. crackle glass for decades.

We place a layer of color-
ful tangerine (red to amber)
over our bold Seabreeze blue
to create a multiple layer,
bright new look. It is named
in tribute to the glowing
red-yellow sunsets seen from
the Florida Keys when looking
out over the blue-green gulf
water.New in 2016. :

Fades are when our skilled
. artisans gather one color
of glass, blow. it to a sheer
layer then cover that with
a second color. The result is
a vibrant two-tone object.
Fades exist in several com-
binations of compatible
glass. Blenko has used this
technique intermittently
since the 1970s.




Blenko’s Classic Water Bottle #384 B Mini Water Bottle #384M

Introduced in 1938 | 6” tall, 16 o0z. Available in these colors:
8” tall, 36 oz. Available in these colors:

Crystal Topaz Tangerine

Seabreeze Crystal Kiwi Bermuda
Kiwi Clover Seabreeze
J
Amethyst Blenko's four styles of #384 Water bottle: left to right....
Bormyg SoRal ! straight optic, diamond optic, original and mini.




Straight Optic #384S

8” tall, 36 oz. Available in:

Tangerine

Diamond Optic #384D . Special Collection: Fire & Ice

» o .
8 tall) 36 oz. Available in: _ The incandescent effect of the complementary colors fuse together to create this brilliant assortment of glassware.

Clover

Each fiery piece is unique, with distinctive “flames” that surround these icy, cobalt shapes.

1806 Pitcher
11”7 tall

Available as Shown

2015 Vase
14” tall

Available as Shown

1706 Vase

14 1/2” tall
1606 Vase Available as Shown
17 1/2” tall

Available as Shown

1906 Bowl
7 1/2” tall and 11 3/4” diameter Y

Available as Shown

Tangerine



i, !

Special Collection: Cobalt Swirl £ Special Collection: Bella Bocca

The romance of these Mediterranean inspired shapes will grace any setting with an intimate conversation between function and
form. Vases that pout for flowers to hug and pitchers that long to pour...these shapes want to be used and don’t mind saying so.

1511 Vase
13” tall

- Available in:
1611 Pitcher Cobalt Swirl

13” tall /

Available in:

Cobalt Swirl 1008 Vase
with Crystal 1108 Vase 7 1/2” tall
Handle 10 1l Available in:

Available in: Azure
Azure Bermuda
Bermuda Spring Green
Spring Green Tangerine
Tangerine

1208 Pitcher

10 1/2” tall
Available in:
Azure
Bermuda
Spring Green
Tangerine
1009 Owl Vase =
{ 10” tall 2
1113 Bowl s
5 1/2% tall Available in: ? :
14” diameter d : Crystal/Cobalt 22
Spring Green/Cobalt =
Available in: Topaz/Cobalt t
Azure/Cobalt -

Cobalt Swirl




3115L
Moonshine
Jug

9 1/2” tall

Available in:
Topaz
Azure
Tangerine
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882 Apple

Available in:

Special Collections

all with Crystal Handles

3115M
Moonshine Jug
8 1/2” tall

Available in: ..

. Topaz
% Azure

1\ Tangerine

4” tall

Ruby
Clover
Cobalt

Topaz

3115S

Moonshine Jug
6” tall

Available in:
Topaz
Azure
Tangerine

847

Daisy Bowl

Small - 3” tall and 7” diameter
Large - 6” tall and 12” diameter

Available in: Crystal, Clover, Seabreeze, Kiwi, Tangerine,
Fade Clover/Tangerine

6143
Melon Bowl

Small - 2 1/2” tall and 5 1/2” diameter
Large - 4 1/2” tall and 10 1/2” diameter

Available in: Crystal, Cobalt, Kiwi, Topaz

Leaf Bowl _gf

Small - 2 1/2” tall and 6 1/2” diameter
Large - 3 3/4” tall and 12” diameter

Available in: Crystal, Clover, Kiwi, Topaz

2303 e
Splash Bowl

2 1/2” tall
7 1/2” diameter

Available in: Clover, Topaz, Seabreeze

1210c N
Crimped Bowl

10” diameter
5” tall

Available in: Spring Green, Seabreeze, Topaz,
Bermuda
Available in Crackle Only

1616
Salad Bowl

8” diameter
5” tall

Available in: Clover/Cobalt Fade,
Crystal/Cobalt Fade 11




. ‘
3815C Mini Vase 3215 Optic Vase
6 1/2” tall o 8” tall
Available in: . Available in:

Crystal . Crystal
Spring Green Spring Green
Azure Azure
Bermuda Bermuda
Available in Crackle Only D

3515 Heart Vase

10 1/4” tall

. Available in:

Crystal

Bermuda

Tangerine 415 Waffle V
1110 Double il 1:1/2?‘::

Diamond Vase

10 1/2” tall Available in:
e Crystal
Available in: Spring Green
Tangerine Azure
Spring Green Bermuda
Bermuda Topaz
1816 Air Bubble
Bud Vase
11 1/2” tall 5904 Footed
Optic Vase
Available in: — 10 1/2” tall
Crystal 21 16 V' = et SO0 A 8 R
: iolin Vase
Spring Green i Available in:
Bermuda 11 1/2” tall Bormiida
: : Azure
*Size and form ;_;_\vallab_le a Tangerine
will vary slightl; angenne - .
ry sligntly Spring Green Key West Two-Tone
12

9907L

Vase

11 1/2” tall
9726 Vase Available in:
9 1/2” tall

Bermuda/Seabreeze
- Spring Green/Cobalt
Azure/Cobalt

Available in:
Seabreeze/Crystal
Tangerine/Crystal

Cobalt/Crystal 2715 Straight
Optic Vase
L 14” tall
8813S Bag Vase 'é"a"f? le In.
& Crysta
8813M Bag Vase Azure
8 1/2” tall Cobalt
10 1/2” tall Spring Green
——. e Bermuda
Ava!IabIe in: Seabreeze
Spring Green
Tangerine ' 4
Seabreeze ]
¢ 1316 Rose Vase
Plain or F 147 tall
Crackle Finish

Available in:
Clover/Cobalt Fade

872 Fan Vase

11 1/2” tall

Available in: 2134 Textured Vase &
Spring Green/Cobalt 15” tall e
Tangerine/Crystal

Azure/Crystal Available in:

Tangerine
Cobalt
Spring Green

2135L

Textured Vase 2135S Textured Vase
9” tall 77 tall

Available in:
Tangerine

Available in:
Tangerine 13




3715 Helix Decanter
11”7 tall

Available in:
Crystal/Seabreeze
Crystal/Tangerine
Crystal/Kiwi

1409 Decanter with

Crystal Stopper
9 3/4” tall & )

Available in:
Crystal
Cobalt
Tangerine
Clover
Topaz
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e
Bottles & Decanters
3315 Ring Decanter
10 1/2” tall
Available in:
Crystal/Cobalt
Crystal/Clover 9432 Wine
= Carafe/Vase
9 1/2” tall

Available in:
Crystal/Cobalt
Topaz/Cobalt
Crystal/Clover

Plain or Crackle Finish

3615 Leaf Bottle
9 1/2” tall

e, 9531
Available in: Optic
Bermuda Decanter
Celery

11 1/2” tall

Available in:
Crystal
Seabreeze

. Spring Green

6819

P i Cary’s
' Decanter
14” tall

Available in:
Tangerine
Crystal
Cobalt
w/crystal
stopper

-
Blenko Critters
g ierss
Elephant 31/8” tall
3 1/2” tall
Shown in
Shown in Cobalt
Clover
6402P-CAT gt%ZP'PUP
Cat 4” length
3 7/8” tall "
- L Shown in
Shown in
Tangerine
6402P-OWL gﬁ‘r’tzl:'w“
Owl 4 3/4” length
31/4” tall
; Shown in
Shown in Crystal
Kiwi

Available in:
Crystal
Clover
Tangerine
Cobalt
Topaz
Kiwi 15




Pitchers

3915 Optic Pitcher
117 tall

2514 Waffle Pitcher
8” tall
Available in: a

Crystal Available in:
Cobalt Topaz
Clover Crystal
Sfeapreeze Spring Green
Kiwi Azure
Tangerine Bermuda

6004 Diamond
Pitcher
10 3/4” tall

Available in:

fabie -
Spring Green 4015 Mini Pitcher/

Azure 1016 Sugar
Tangerine Bowl Creamer
Bermuda

4 3/4” tall 51/4” tall

Available in: Seabreeze, Kiwi,
Azure, Bermuda

1010D Pitcher 1010S Pitcher

8” tall 8” tall
Available in: Available in:
Tangerine Tangerine
Azure Azure

Topaz Topaz
Seabreeze Seabreeze
Crystal Cw§ta|
Spring Green Spring Green
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2016 “Retro Line”

1416 948 1516

Gurgle Bottle Bent Neck Decanter

137 tall
(Body/Handle & Stopper)
Available in:

Seabreeze/Crystal

Crystal/Seabreeze
23 1/2” tall 24"’ tall

Available in: Available in:

Tangerine Clover

Bermuda Seabreeze

Blenko has a world class history of designs and of designers who have shaped our glass. We wish to pay
homage to our past by slightly modifying but emulating some of our best past designs.This year we look at Blenko
mid-century and offer the gurgle and chess piece bottles and the bent neck decanter first popular half a century
ago.These forms often command high value on the secondary market. Blenko Glass believes making these classics
available to a new and possibly younger audience is as important today as it was decades ago.The bottles are the
design work of Wayne Husted and the decanter is a Winslow Anderson design. Join us in celebrating our heritage
with our annual Retro line selections and embracing the future with new and current designs.

= w

Chess Piece Bottle
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Tumblers

3749G Double
Ring Glass

e 6 3/4” tall
-~ 448R Single
1716 Optic Tumbler Ring Glass

3 3/4” tall 3” tall

Available in:
Crystal
Seabreeze

1216L Pineapple Glass
5 3/4” tall

Available in:
Crystal
Cobalt
Clover
Tangerine

418L Dimple Glass
6” tall - 16 oz.

Available in:
Crystal
Cobalt
Clover
Tangerine
Kiwi
Seabreeze

18 " Available in plain or crackle

Available in:
Crystal/Cobalt
Crystal/Clover

Crystal/Tangerine

Crystal/Kiwi

Crystal/Topaz

1216S Pineapple Glass
4” tall

Available in:

Crystal
Cobalt
Clover
Tangerine

418S Dimple Glass
41/2” tall - 12 oz.

Available in:
Crystal
Cobalt
Clover
Tangerine
Kiwi
Seabreeze

Gaffer is reportedly a
corruption of “grandfather”
and, in glass, denotes the
master craftsman in charge
of a shop, or team, of
hot-glass workers. Blenko
has long offered exquisite
designer created glass but
we also have the whimsical
and masterful hand creations
of our own glass artisans, our
Gaffers.NOTE: each is unique
and handmade.In some
items we cannot offer a color
selection, colors are selected
by our artisans.On those
items..Trust them, we do.

9355L Pumpkin
6 3/4” tall

Available in:
Topaz/Clover
Dreamcicle/Clover

‘,;g;;;

Gaffer Glass

3216 Cool Cats
4 1/2” tall

Sold only in sets of three, color
choice provided by artist
i -~

Sold only in

sets of three,
color choice v
provided by artist

Seasonal

4 1/2” tall

Available in:
Crystal

Kiwi
Seabreeze

9355S Pumpkin
5 3/4” tall

Available in:
Topaz/Clover
Dreamcicle/Clover

2060M Mini Tree

2916 Minnow
51/2” tall x 10 1/2” length

Only random pulled _
glass colors A3

3016 Minnow
51/2” tall x 10 1/2” length

Only random color frit/
colored glass chips

2060S Small Tree

9” tall

Available in:
Seabreeze
Kiwi

Clover
Crystal

1116 Snowman
5” tall

='s Available in:
= 4 Crystal

19



902
] »

Heart Paperweight 990 Hurricane
31/2” wide = ., Shade

v - 12” tall
Available in: " . 4” diameter
Crystal L
Tangerine ; Available in:

Y \s ' Crystal

' Tangerine

o > - " f "

' Plain or Crackle Finish

5433 \
Small Fish \
10” long "

Available in:
Crystal
Spring Green
Azure

Y

<

Plain or Crackle Finish

201
Star Paperweight \

4” wide
™

Available in:
Crystal
Seabreeze

990A

Candle Holder

11/2” tall
3” diameter

Available in:
Crystal

944 Shell Bookend

51/2” tall SRR
e ST

Available in:

Crystal b
Topaz (‘\\\
20

971L
Large Fish
22” long

Available in:
Crystal
Spring Green
Azure

Plain or Crackle Finish

Plaque
4” wide
Available in:
Topaz

84L

Candle Holder

6” tall

Available in:

84M

Candle Holder

4” tall

Avaﬂable in:

Crystal 84S
Candle Holder
2” tall

Available in:
Crystal

ITEM
1008

1009

10108

1010D

1016
1108
1110
1110W
1113
1116
1208
1210C
1216L
12168
1316
1409

1416
1511
1516
1606
1611
1616

1706
1716
1806
1816
1906
201
2015
2060M
20608
2116
2134
21358
2135L
2303

PAGE
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12
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19

11
18
18
13
14

17

17

11

18

12

20

19
19
12
13
13
13
11
16

INDEX

COLOR

AZURE, SPRING GREEN,

TANGERINE, BERMUDA
CRYSTAL/COBALT, SPRING GREEN/COBALT,
TOPAZ/COBALT, AZURE/COBALT

TOPAZ, TANGERINE, SEABREEZE, AZURE,
CRYSTAL, SPRING GREEN

TOPAZ, TANGERINE, SEABREEZE, AZURE,
CRYSTAL, SPRING GREEN

SEABREEZE, KIWI, AZURE, BERMUDA
AZURE, SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE, BERMUDA
SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE, BERMUDA
SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE, BERMUDA
COBALT SWIRL

CRYSTAL

AZURE, SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE, BERMUDA
SPRING GREEN, SEABREEZE, BERMUDA, TOPAZ
CRYSTAL, COBALT, CLOVER, TANGERINE
CRYSTAL, COBALT, CLOVER, TANGERINE
CLOVER/COBALT FADE

CRYSTAL, CLOVER, COBALT, TOPAZ,
TANGERINE W/ CRYSTAL STOPPER
TANGERINE, BERMUDA

COBALT SWIRL

CLOVER, SEABREEZE

FIRE & ICE (COBALT/YELLOW)

COBALT SWIRL W/ CRYSTAL HANDLE
CLOVER/COBALT FADE,
CRYSTAL/COBALT FADE

FIRE & ICE (COBALT/YELLOW)

CRYSTAL, SEABREEZE

FIRE & ICE (COBALT/YELLOW)

CRYSTAL, SPRING GREEN, BERMUDA
FIRE & ICE (COBALT/YELLOW)

CRYSTAL, SEABREEZE

FIRE & ICE (COBALT/YELLOW)
SEABREEZE, KIWI, CRYSTAL

SEABREEZE, KIWI, CLOVER, CRYSTAL
TANGERINE, SPRING GREEN

TANGERINE, COBALT, SPRING GREEN
TANGERINE

TANGERINE

CLOVER, TOPAZ, SEABREEZE

TOPAZ, CRYSTAL, SPRING GREEN, AZURE,
BERMUDA

ITEM
2715

2916

3016

31158

3115M

3115L

3215

3216

3315

3316

3415

3515

3615

3715,

3749G

*3815C
384

384M

384-D

384-S

3915

4015
*418S

*418L

448R

PAGE
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19
19
10
10
10
12

19
14
19
12
12
14

14

18

12

16

16
18

18

18

COLOR

COBALT, SPRING GREEN, CRYSTAL, AZURE,
BERMUDA, SEABREEZE

RANDOM PULLED GLASS COLORS
PROVIDED BY ARTIST

TOPAZ, AZURE, TANGERINE

TOPAZ, AZURE, TANGERINE

TOPAZ, AZURE, TANGERINE

SPRING GREEN, AZURE, BERMUDA,
TANGERINE, CRYSTAL

PROVIDED BY ARTIST

CRYSTAL/CLOVER, CRYSTAL/COBALT
PROVIDED BY ARTIST

SPRING GREEN, AZURE, BERMUDA, TOPAZ,
CRYSTAL

CRYSTAL, BERMUDA, TANGERINE
BERMUDA, CELERY

CRYSTAL/SEABREEZE, CRYSTAL/KIWI,
CRYSTAL/TANGERINE

CRYSTAL/COBALT, CRYSTAL/CLOVER,
CRYSTAL/TANGERINE, CRYSTAL/KIWI,
CRYSTAL/TOPAZ

CRYSTAL, SPRING GREEN, AZURE, BERMUDA
CLOVER, COBALT, SPRING GREEN, BERMUDA,
TANGERINE, SEABREEZE, TOPAZ, CRYSTAL,
KIWI, AZURE, AMETHYST

CRYSTAL, AZURE, CLOVER, SPRING GREEN,
TANGERINE, COBALT, TOPAZ, SEABREEZE,
KIWI, BERMUDA

CRYSTAL, AZURE, CLOVER, SPRING GREEN,
TOPAZ, SEABREEZE, TANGERINE,

KIWI, AMETHYST, BERMUDA

CRYSTAL, AZURE, CLOVER, SPRING GREEN,
TOPAZ, SEABREEZE, TANGERINE,

KIWI, AMETHYST, BERMUDA

CRYSTAL, COBALT, CLOVER, SEABREEZE,
KIWI, TANGERINE

KIWI, SEABREEZE, AZURE, BERMUDA
CRYSTAL, COBALT, CLOVER, TANGERINE,
SEABREEZE, KIWI

CRYSTAL, COBALT, CLOVER, TANGERINE,
SEABREEZE, KIWI

CRYSTAL/COBALT, CRYSTAL/CLOVER,
CRYSTAL/TANGERINE, CRYSTAL/KIWI,

CRYSTAL/TOPAZ 21



ITEM PAGE
*5433 20
5904 12
6004 16
6143 11
6402P-CAT 15
6402P-ELE 15
6402P-LAD 15
6402P-OWL 15
6402P-PUP 15
6402P-TUR 15
6819 14
838 11
847 11
84S 20
84M 20
84L 20

INDEX

COLOR

CRYSTAL, AZURE, SPRING GREEN
AZURE, BERMUDA, TANGERINE,
KEY WEST TWO-TONE
AZURE, SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE,
BERMUDA
CRYSTAL, COBALT, TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, COBALT,
TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, COBALT,
TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, COBALT,
TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, COBALT,
TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, COBALT,
TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, COBALT,
TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, COBALT, TANGERINE
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TOPAZ, KIWI
CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE,
CLOVER/TANGERINE
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL

ITEM
847

872

8813S
8813M
882
902
9355L
9355S
%9432

944
948
9531
29711,
9726

*990
990A

9907L

PLAQUE

PAGE
11

13

13
13
10
20
19
19
14

20
17
14
21
13

20

20

13

20

COLOR

CRYSTAL, CLOVER, TANGERINE, KIWI,
FADE CLOVER/TANGERINE, SEABREEZE
SPRING GREEN/COBALT, TANGERINE/
CRYSTAL, AZURE/CRYSTAL

SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE, SEABREEZE
SPRING GREEN, TANGERINE, SEABREEZE
COBALT, RUBY, CLOVER, TOPAZ
CRYSTAL, TANGERINE

TOPAZ/CLOVER, DREAMCICLE/CLOVER
TOPAZ/CLOVER, DREAMCICLE/CLOVER
CRYSTAL/CLOVER, CRYSTAL/COBALT,
TOPAZ/COBALT

CRYSTAL, TOPAZ

SEABREEZE/CRYSTAL, CRYSTAL/SEABREEZE
SEABREEZE, CRYSTAL, SPRING GREEN
CRYSTAL, AZURE, SPRING GREEN
TANGERINE/CRYSTAL,
SEABREEZE/CRYSTAL, COBALT/CRYSTAL
CRYSTAL, TANGERINE

CRYSTAL

BERMUDA/SEABREEZE, SPRING GREEN/
COBALT, AZURE/COBALT

TOPAZ

*Item available in crackle finish

Prices subject to change at any time without notice

Terms

A credit card is required for your first order and it will not be billed until day of shipment.
We accept Visa, Mastercard, Discover, and American Express. Credit references may be

submitted for future Net 30 terms (pending approval). NO COD's.

Breakage Insurance

Registered
Trademarks of
Blenko Glass
Company

3% of net invoice. Please notify Blenko if you want this coverage. This coverage is

necessary for replacements. Without insurance coverage, a credit will be issued to your

account.

Trade
Up to $500.00 cost, NET. Over $500.00, 5% quantity discount.

Disclaimer

Dreamcicle products may be ordered at any time but will be produced seasonally and

may delay orders.

Satin Finish

Most items are available in a satin finish for an additional charge of $6.00 each. Call for

more information.

*All sizes and measurements are approximate, a function of Handcrafted glass.

EnKo

GLAS S G0 MERTARNE

BLENKO
HANIDCRAFT

WHOLESALE REPRESENTATIVES

D.K. Irwin Sales, Inc.
/ W. 34th Street

Hawthorne Marketing
1224 Fleetwood Drive

Suite 739 Edina, MN 55439

New York, NY 10001 952.942.7930 office
212.683.0619 office email: gifts5971@aol.com
email: dkingirwin@msn.com MN, WI, IA, ND, SD

NY, NJ

Nicole H Tripp Pat Johnson

1313 KINGSCROSS ROAD
MIDLOTHIAN, VA 23114
800.617.2543 office

804.677.4135 cell

866.378.1154 fax

email: patjohnson.salesrep@gmail.com
DC, NC,VA

55 Forrest Place N. E.

Atlanta, GA 30328
404.252.3132 office
404.307.0300 cell
404.592.6688 fax

Email: nicolet19@comcast.net
AL FLIGATSE N

" For questions or information regarding signing events, please contact your

local wholesale representative or Blenko Glass Company at:

P.O. Box 67

9 Bill Blenko Drive

Milton, WV 25541

P: 304.743.9081 F: 304.743.0547
Toll Free: 1.877.425.3656
www.blenko.com

‘. email: blenko@usa.net

Keith Smith Ltd.

2050 Stemmons Freeway
200 World Trade Center
Dallas, TX 75207
214.741.4392 office

TX, OK, LA, AR, MS, NM,
MO, IA, NE, KS, Meico

Leyser & Associates
18911 Oxford Rd.

Shaker Heights, OH 44122
216.921.1227 office
216.906.9415 cell

216.921.1291 fax

h—-————_——————,

email:leyser@sbcglobal.net

Leyser's Columbus Showroom
A15 Columbus Marketplace
6001 Discovery Blvd.

Dublin, OH 43017

OH, Western PA, WV
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BLENKO
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EnKo BIEnKo =

GLASS COMTNMEY ' GLASS COMPANY

HANDMADE IN AMERICA

BLENKO
HANDCRAET>

SINCE 1893

2016-2017
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